THE UNITED REPUBLIC OF TANZANIA
MINISTRY OF EDUCATION, SCIENCE & VOCATIONAL TRAINING
LUMEYA - BUCHOSA DISTRICT COUNCIL
MTIHANI WA UPIMAMAJI NAMBA 5 KWA DARASA LA SABA MWEZI JULAI 2025 RESULTS - 2025-2026

1 JUSTINA K. DIKISON 44 - A 27-C 41 -A 35-B 37-B 45 - A 1.70

2 THEOPISTA M. EDWARD KE 45-A 31-B 41 -A 34-B 37-B 40-B 228 38 1.70 10 2
3 EDGAR S. GEORGE ME 45 - A 34-B 37-B 35-B 38-B 39-B 228 38 1.80 10 2
4 ANETH J. MASHAKA KE 44 - A 24 -C 39-B 42 - A 39-B 34-B 222 37 1.80 18 4
5 JOYCE M. EZEKIEL KE 44 - A 32-B 39-B 31-B 35-B 39-B 220 37 1.80 23 5
6 IMERIDA K. JUMANNE KE 48 - A 24-C 37-B 41 -A 35-B 35-B 220 37 1.80 23 5
7 JOHN J. WILIAM ME 44 - A 31-B 41-A 29-C 34-B 38-B 217 36 1.80 29 7
8 JOSEPH S. MKAMA ME 42 - A 27-C 41-A 29-C 36-B 39-B 214 36 2.00 35 8
9 DERICK B. MHEKERA ME 40-B 31-B 36-B 35-B 38-B 33-B 213 36 2.00 37 9
10 JACKLINE K. TULUSAHILWA KE 41 - A 29-C 37-B 31-B 35-B 39-B 212 35 2.00 39 10
11 FATUMA J. EMMANUEL KE 45-A 16-D 37-B 43 -A 34-B 35-B 210 35 2.00 42 11
12 MAGIDARENA K. ABERI KE 46 - A 31-B 36-B 23-C 34-B 37-B 207 34 2.00 49 12
13 RASHID S. LEONARD ME 36-B 27-C 39-B 28-C 36-B 40-B 206 34 2.30 54 13
14 SELINA J. MASHAKA KE 43 -A 29-C 39-B 21-C 37-B 37-B 206 34 2.20 54 13
15 PATRICIA G. MICHAEL KE 44 - A 24 -C 39-B 22-C 34-B 42 - A 205 34 2.00 58 15
16 MERANIA K. CHARLES KE 43 -A 27-C 41 -A 24-C 35-B 35-B 205 34 2.00 58 15
17 MAJUTO K. JULIUS ME 42 - A 26-C 37-B 28-C 36-B 35-B 204 34 2.20 62 17
18 CHRIS G. WAZIRI ME 34-B 29-C 38-B 31-B 34-B 37-B 203 34 2.20 66 18
19 JOFREY G. BAHATI ME 41 -A 30-C 36-B 24 -C 35-B 35-B 201 34 2.20 70 19
20 SAHANI K. BUDADALI ME 43 -A 23-C 35-B 27-C 37-B 32-B 197 33 2.20 84 20
21 BARAKA E. SUKA ME 38-B 32-B 36-B 23-C 30-C 38-B 197 33 2.30 84 20
22 MEKTRIDA L. MASUMBUKO KE 45 - A 17-D 40-B 20-D 30-C 41 - A 193 32 2.50 96 22
23 FAUSTINE L. SHADRACK ME 35-B 26-C 36-B 31-B 29-C 35-B 192 32 2.30 98 23
24 ISAYA A. MANYONYI ME 45 - A 12-D 36-B 20-D 33-B 42 - A 188 31 2.30 111 24
25 HAMIS B. NERA ME 45 - A 20-D 39-B 16-D 36-B 32-B 188 31 2.50 111 24

Page 1 of 4



PAUL L. MARCO 31-B 23-C 38-B 23-C 39-B 34-B 2.30
27 DIANA B. MAPATO KE 45 - A 16-D 23-C 35-B 34-B 35-B 188 31 2.30 111 24
28 MAIMUNA J. EMMANUEL KE 39-B 29-C 35-B 22-C 32-B 31-B 188 31 2.30 111 24
29 JOHN C. KAHANGALA ME 41 -A 26-C 41 -A 21-C 32-B 26-C 187 31 2.20 118 29
30 FRANK T. PASCHAL ME 43 -A 16-D 35-B 28-C 34-B 31-B 187 31 2.30 118 29
31 EDINA N. GERVAS KE 43 - A 26-C 35-B 16-D 25-C 42 - A 187 31 2.30 118 29
32 LILIAN M. KULWA KE 34-B 32-B 34-B 20-D 31-B 36-B 187 31 2.30 118 29
33 PETRO K. MATESO ME 34-B 30-C 36-B 24-C 32-B 30-C 186 31 2.50 127 33
34 EMANUEL K. MUSSA ME 39-B 27-C 30-C 24-C 37-B 29-C 186 31 2.70 127 33
35 MUSA K. MASHIKU ME 33-B 17-D 34-B 27-C 34-B 40-B 185 31 2.50 132 35!
36 MATANE Y. MGABUZI ME 36-B 27-C 36-B 18-D 32-B 34-B 183 30 2.50 140 36
37 CHRISTOPHER B. MASATU ME 39-B 26-C 38-B 18-D 30-C 30-C 181 30 2.80 147 37
38 KELVIN K. SHUKULU ME 39-B 19-D 35-B 21-C 31-B 36-B 181 30 2.50 147 37
39 PAULO G. MPEJIWA ME 37-B 24-C 32-B 26-C 33-B 29-C 181 30 2.50 147 37
40 MAYALA M. MAGASHI ME 39-B 27-C 38-B 19-D 30-C 27-C 180 30 2.80 157 40
41 HAPPYNESS T. MALELEMBA KE 36-B 23-C 25-C 21-C 36-B 36-B 177 30 2.50 169 41
42 BERHA M. DEUS KE 35-B 14-D 31-B 22-C 31-B 41-A 174 29 2.30 184 42
43 NAOMI J. ROBERT KE 42 - A 30-C 33-B 16-D 26-C 27-C 174 29 2.70 184 42
44 FESTO J. NDAKI ME 33-B 23-C 31-B 20-D 31-B 33-B 171 28 2.50 198 44
45 ANGELINA M. PAULO KE 39-B 14-D 37-B 19-D 25-C 37-B 171 28 2.80 198 44
46 ISACK P. STEVEN ME 41-A 20-D 30-C 12-D 34-B 30-C 167 28 2.80 217 46
47 SWEYA S. MATONGE ME 37-B 11-D 37-B 13-D 27-C 42 - A 167 28 2.70 217 46
48 MICHAEL J. PAUL ME 39-B 13-D 29-C 15-D 34-B 37-B 167 28 2.80 217 46
49 ELIZABETH M. MALEMI KE 43 - A 16-D 34-B 15-D 24-C 33-B 165 28 2.70 232 49
50 YULITHA T. MAJALIWA KE 38-B 12-D 29-C 17-D 34-B 35-B 165 28 2.80 232 49
51 MARTHA M. DEUS KE 38-B 12-D 29-C 23-C 28-C 33-B 163 27 2.80 245 51
52 LENARD W. ERICK ME 36-B 15-D 24 -C 21-C 30-C 34-B 160 27 2.80 254 52
53 MLYAKADO M. SYLIVESTER ME 29-C 17-D 27-C 14-D 30-C 39-B 156 26 3.20 277 53
54 ANITHA J. DUNIA KE 36-B 13-D 32-B 13-D 24 -C 37-B 155 26 2.80 284 54
b5 MASHAURI C. JOHN ME 34-B 16-D 29-C 17-D 25-C 34-B 155 26 3.00 284 54
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JENIPHA M. NICHORAUS
LEONIDA M. NZILENTA
TWAYBU M. KITIKU
PENDO B. FITINA
DEVOTHA W. VEDASTUSI
GALULA M. PETRO
MARIKI J. EMMANUEL
JANETH M. PETRO
JANETH M. SIMON
MERANIA M. MWINULA
SHIJA M. PETRO

GIRESI F. JACKSON
BEATRICE A. JACKSON
DANIEL M. FAUSTINE
PATROBA T. PATROBA
GIFT T. KAYANGE
KALISTA K. MWANYULA
KEFLENI M. MTESIGWA
TEREZA L. PHILIPO
JOAKIMU P. HACHILI
BARACK M. MGANGA
SWAUMU A. ATHUMANI
DAVID B. MATHIAS
STANILE A. HAMAD
BARACK G. MPEJIWA
WINFRIDA C. TULUSABWA
MARTHER V. MWIZALUBI
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33-B
28-C
29-C
34-B
21-C
37-B
32-B
32-B
31-B
22-C
29-C
34-B
24-C
26-C
23-C
34-B
26-C
26-C
34-B
23-C
30-C
30-C
32-B
31-B
30-C
24-C

14-D
18-D
16-D
20-D
14-D
14-D
11-D
9-E
15-D
16-D
16-D
6-E
6-E
7=12
19-D
8-E
24-C
10-E
15-D
16-D
9-E
10-E
9-E
8-E
9-E
6-E

32-B 18-D
24-C 22-C
30-C 13-D
34-B 20-D
28-C 23-C
29-C 17-D
27-C 20-D
26-C 21-C
30-C 16-D
26-C 18-D
25-C 17-D
30-C 12-D
32-B 10-E
27-C 15-D
23-C 14-D
20-D 9-E
28-C 13-D
24 -C 17-D
30-C 7-E
22-C 16-D
27-C 11-D
23-C 16-D
23-C 9-E
18-D 6-E
20-D 2-E
27-C 11-D

21-C
30-C
27-C
22-C
26-C
23-C
21-C
26-C
16-D
21-C
21-C
26-C
29-C
22-C
23-C
25-C
21-C
20-D
11-D
22-C
13-D
14-D
11-D
17-D
15-D
12-D

SUBJECT PERFORMANCE SUMMARY

36-B
32-B
38-B
22-C
38-B
29-C
33-B
29-C
32-B
34-B
27-C
27-C
34-B
36-B
28-C
32-B
16-D
31-B
30-C
27-C
33-B
23-C
30-C
28-C
32-B
23-C

154
153
152
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128
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ABS

26
26
25
25
25
24
24
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
20
19
19
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18
17
ABS

2.80
3.00
3.20
3.00
3.00
3.20
3.00
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.30
3.30
3.30
3.30
3.30
3.50
3.30
3.50
3.50
3.30
3.50
3.70
3.70
3.80
3.80
3.70

290
296
300
317
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ENGLISH 100.0% 36.4

U/MAADILI 82 81 80 1 98.8% 33.7 B 27
SAYANSI 82 81 72 9 88.9% 28.8 C 33

KISWAHILI 82 81 78 3 96.3% 32.3 B 45

HISABATI 82 81 36 45 44.4% 19.7 D 65
M/JAMII 82 81 39 42 48.1% 20.9 Cc 86
TOTAL 492 486 386 100 79.4% - - -

GRADE DISTRIBUTION SUMMARY

I - N m— TOoTAL

MALE
FEMALE 16 20 2 38
TOTAL 36 40 5 81
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